
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x d
et

ai
ls

 

Current Year business loss, if any 1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3  

Net tax payable 4  

Interest and Fee Payable 5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6  

Taxes Paid 7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7) 8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD 9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE 11  

Additional Tax and interest payable 12  

Tax and interest paid 13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13) 14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on                                                from IP address                                                 and verified by 

                                             having PAN                                                   using duly signed ITR-V 

form received at “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru - 560500” on    

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

458755180300822

458755180300822

30-Aug-2022

AAOFT6080B

TLB GROUP

BHAIKUNTH NIWAS, , KHALIA PASCHIM PARA, CHAMRAIL LILUHA, , CHAMRAIL , HOWRAH , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA ,
711114

139(4)-Belated

ITR-4

0

5,51,980

0

0

1,72,223

17,057

1,89,280

1,89,300

(-) 20

0

0

0

0

0

0

30-Aug-2022 18:39:55 115.96.147.28

Kiran Devi CCQPD7669Q

21-Sep-2022

AAOFT6080B04458755180300822a6621647a48e190ab38b3d9ceed9510386138e93




