Barcode/QR code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)							Assessment Year 2022-23	
PAN AAOFT6080B								
Name TLB GROUP								
Ad	dress	BHAIKUNTH NIWAS, , KHALIA PA 711114	SCHIM PARA, CHAMRA	IL LILUHA, , (CHAMRAIL , HOWF	RAH , 32-W	est Bengal , 91-INDIA ,	
Status		Form Number			er	ITR-4		
Filed u/s		139(4)-Belated	-Belated e-Filing Acknowledgement Numb			er 458755180300822		
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0	
	Tot	Total Income					5,51,980	
	Boo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable					0	
	Adj	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				0		
	Net	Net tax payable				1,72,223		
Incon	Inte	erest and Fee Payable	7 VIVI	77	5		17,057	
axable	Tot	al tax, interest and Fee payable			6		1,89,280	
Ľ	Tax	tes Paid		NED .	7		1,89,300	
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8		(-) 20	
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Acc	creted Income as per section 115TD	A Gira	चाउं.	9		0	
	Ado	ditional Tax payable u/s 115TD	All the	70	10		0	
	Inte	erest payable u/s 115TE		65	11		0	
	Ado	ditional Tax and interest payable	Alan -		12	1	0	
	Tax	and interest paid	WE TAKE	EDAR	13		0	
	(+)	Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)			14		0	
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 30-Aug-2022 18:39:55 from IP address					s115.96.14	7.28	and verified by	
		Kiran Devi	having	g PAN	CCQPD7669Q using o		luly signed ITR-V	
	Sys	tem Generated						

Date of filing: 30-Aug-2022

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

AAOFT 6080B04458755180300822a6621647a48e190ab38b3d9ceed9510386138e93